

OD-67

IA NO. GA/3/2019
In CS/295/2017

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

AJAY PRAKASH JHUNJHUNWALA & ORS.
Vs
M/S. NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 30th September, 2021.

Appearance:
Ms. Sulagna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Chayan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Uttam Kr. Mondal, Adv.

The Court: It is submitted by the parties that this application has been disposed of and has wrongly appeared in the list.

The Department is directed to take necessary steps for correction of the records.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)