

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/295/2017
IA NO: GA/3/2019

AJAY PRAKASH JHUNJHUNWALA AND ORS.
VS
M/S. NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 05TH JULY, 2023.

The Court: None appears on behalf of either of the parties. No accommodation is sought for.

For the interest of justice, the case is adjourned for two weeks.

Let the matter appear on 26th July, 2023.

In case none appears on behalf of either of the parties on the date fixed, appropriate order will be passed.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)